Name

Short
Jayne McGregor
Dana Tivendale

Medium

Connor Whitelaw

Helen Rowlands

Marie & Bethan Rennie

Carol Jackson

Gillian Charles & Fiona Dunnett
Ebony & Ryan Waters

Ben & Fiona Dyas

Graeme & Debbie Steven

Short Tech

Eilidh Cambell
Kirsty Campbell
Rory Murray

Eric Lovie

Jeremy Huthwaite
Neil McLean

Eddie Coman
Laura Farquharson
Morven Farquharson
Ann Hickling
Kirsty Farquharson
Liz Wallace

Teresa Chapman
Michael Wade
George Esson

Long Tech

Jake Chapman
William Nicolson
Tim Griffin
Dennis McDonald
Alistair Chapman
Mark Stockton
Gareth Yardley
Katrina McLeod
Ed Stronach

Sam Gommersall
Bob Daly

Josie Gommersall
Craig Chapman
lain McLeod
Leslie Gommersall
Mike Winn

John Lang

Phil Campbell

lan Mclintyre
Kevin Heath

Club

GRAMP
MAROC

GRAMP
GRAMP

GRAMP

GRAMP

MAROC
MAROC

GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP

MAROC

GRAMP

MAROC
INVOC
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
Interlopers

Adult/Junior

Adult
Junior

Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult

Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Course

Short
Short

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Short Tech
Short Tech
Short Tech
Short Tech
Short Tech
Short Tech
Short Tech
Short Tech
Short Tech
Short Tech
Short Tech
Short Tech
Short Tech
Short Tech
Short Tech

Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech
Long Tech

Time

17:21
22:34

27:04
27:23
28:21
32:30
34:59
44:44
60:41
mp

27:12
30:39
33:06
34:51
35:47
36:16
37:10
37:16
46:41
46:55
49:37
51:21
59:01
62:46
68:52

33:53
34:15
36:57
37:55
38:01
38:57
40:03
41:35
43:07
43:27
44:02
44:15
45:15
50:21
51:32
51:59
54:09
56:56
60:00
72:12



